MEHEUHY 1154 L] ¥ E lectrcal Components b
Serial Mbr B ange: 9559771 THRU 9793576 [BEL)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 332 7724 5SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY 1
3 54 E3153|J CLIP 1
4 10 40011110 SCREW, M5 » 30) 4
5 13473 1|FUSE HOLDER, O1d Design 1
A 11 45076 | MUT, [H10-32) 13
7 a4 434424 3| PRIMARY HARMESS ASSMEMEL' (1
a2 24 3137154 8| HIGH TEMSION CABLE 1
9 25 E37094 1) BOOT KIT 4
10 33 97180| SPARK PLUG 4 [MGE. #EUHW
10 33 14103550| SPARK, PLUG 4 [Canda/Belguim NGE. BBUZHW|
10 33 16737 2|SPARK PLUG 4 [MGE. #BPEH-M-10) RFI Suppressi
10 33 216837 2|SPARK PLUG 4 [Canda/Belguim MGE #BFZ8H-M-
11 10 821550 25| SCREW, [ME » 25] !
12 333 770813 IGHITION COIL ASSEMBLY 4
13 11 45076 |MUT, [H10-32) g
14 87554 | COVER 1
15 10 40007114 |SCREW, (M5 50) 5
16 12 89302 'WASHER, 203« 406 » .040] 5
18 10 40056107 | SCREW, (M5 » 18] 2
19 11 45067 |[NUT 3
20 167314 1 |MERCURY SWITCH, Old Design |1
21 10 40056107 |SCREW, (M5 % 18] 1
22 45915 TERMIMAL BLOCK, 2
23 10 48408 SCREW, [H10-16 » .500) 4
24 a4 434434 3 EMGIMNE WIRIMG HARMESS 1 SHit DZ52460 & Below
24 a4 434434 7 ENGIME "WIRIMG HARNESS 1 SHit DZR4E1 & Lp
25 aa 73091 FUSE, [20 Arnpere] 1
26 a4 084394 3 BATTERY CABLE, Positive 1
26 a4 054394 4 BATTERY CABLE, Megative 1
27 a9 8189384 1|STARTER SOLENOID, | 8-32 2501
28 11 26415 NUT, [H8-32) 2
29 13 26992 | LOCKwWASHER, [.250] 2
a0 11 E4015MUT, [ #8-32) 2
27 23 8171084 2| S0LEMOID ASSEMBLY, [10-32 31| 1
- 23 818968 BUSHING 2
28 11 45076 |MNUT, [H10-32] 2
29 13 BIEE| LOCKwWASHER, [H10-32) 2
a0 11 BE292|WUT, (#10-32) 2
Kl 10 A0007106| SCREW, (M5 3 13) 2
15131 20 17 Ao 44 A C LD ] hd




